
Worcester City Centre
Monthly Summary

Month Commencing 28-Oct-2018 Month November 2018No of Wks This Mth 4
No of Wks Last Mth 4

Monthly Visitors

Monthly Visitors Annual Performance

1,462,074 1,389,073
1,481,998
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Avg Visitors (This Month) Avg Visitors (This Month Last Yr)

Avg Visitors (Last Month)

This Month '18
This Month '17
Last Month '18
Y-O-Y % Change

42,994
43,077
40,243
-0.2%

42,517
44,438
43,396
-4.3%

42,434
43,834
41,278
-3.2%

44,017
46,562
45,494
-5.5%

46,971
47,546
43,196
-1.2%

57,140
56,350
52,202

1.4%

89,446
88,693
81,461

0.8%
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 Sun  Mon  Tue  Wed  Thu  Fri  Sat

Zone Comparison Internal Flow Comparison

Average Visitors

Hours

No Flow Comparison AvailableNo Zone Comparison Available

Monthly Yearly
Centre Change Centre Change

5.3 % ⇑ -1.3 % ⇓
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National Benchmark
M-O-M Y-O-Y

3.3 % ⇑ -4.4 % ⇓
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Worcester City Centre
Monthly Summary

Month Commencing 28-Oct-2018 Month November 2018No of Wks This Mth 4
No of Wks Last Mth 4

FootFall by Entrance
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Broad St (Specsaves)  ( 29.37 % )

Dorothy Perkins  ( 23.83 % )

High St (M and S)  ( 37.26 % )

Pump Street  ( 9.54 % )

External Location Comparison
Monthly Visitors

Monthly Visitors
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Month November 2018Month Commencing 28-Oct-2018

Worcester City Centre
Monthly Summary

28-Oct-2018

Sun School Holidays Public schools - 29th Oct - 7th Nov State schools 27th Oct - 4th Nov

Mon School Holidays Public schools - 29th Oct - 7th Nov State schools 27th Oct - 4th Nov

Tue School Holidays Public schools - 29th Oct - 7th Nov State schools 27th Oct - 4th Nov

Wed School Holidays Public schools - 29th Oct - 7th Nov State schools 27th Oct - 4th Nov

Thu School Holidays Public schools - 29th Oct - 7th Nov State schools 27th Oct - 4th Nov

Fri School Holidays Public schools - 29th Oct - 7th Nov State schools 27th Oct - 4th Nov

Sat
Ad Hoc Fireworks and Bonfire at Pitchcroft

School Holidays Public schools - 29th Oct - 7th Nov State schools 27th Oct - 4th Nov

04-Nov-2018

Sun School Holidays Public schools - 29th Oct - 7th Nov State schools 27th Oct - 4th Nov

Mon School Holidays Public schools - 29th Oct - 7th Nov State schools 27th Oct - 4th Nov

Tue
City Centre Events & Promotions Graduation ceremonies at the Cathedral

School Holidays Public schools - 29th Oct - 7th Nov State schools 27th Oct - 4th Nov

Wed
City Centre Events & Promotions Graduation ceremonies at the Cathedral

School Holidays Public schools - 29th Oct - 7th Nov State schools 27th Oct - 4th Nov

Thu City Centre Events & Promotions Graduation ceremonies at the Cathedral

Fri City Centre Events & Promotions Graduation ceremonies at the Cathedral

11-Nov-2018 Sun Notable Dates Remembrance Parade

18-Nov-2018 Thu

City Centre Events & Promotions Christmas Lights Switch On

Late Night Shopping Late Night Shopping

Notable Dates Christmas Lights Turn On

W/C

Management Highlights

Weather
No weather information available
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